

SC No. 499/24
State Vs. Abhishek @ Bajji
FIR No. 38/24
PS North Rohini
U/s 307/34 IPC

CNR No. DLNW01-006190-2024

16.07.2024

Present: Sh. G. S. Guraya, Chief Public Prosecutor for State.
Applicant/accused Abhishek @ Bajji through Sh.
Sanjay Kumar, Advocate.

Arguments heard on the bail application moved on
behalf of the applicant/accused Abhishek @ Bajji.

List on **18.07.2024** for orders on the bail application.

(Virender Kumar Bansal)
Principal District & Sessions Judge(NW)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/16.07.2024