

Preeti Gupta

vs.

SHO PS Budh Vihar

18.03.2026

Fresh application received. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Bhavnit, Ld. proxy counsel for applicant.

List with FAR on 04.04.2026.

(Vikram)

**DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
18.03.2026**